*New/Renewal Operator/Manager
City of Madison - Clerk's Office
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Holder Name

*ARRIACA . MARY E
BARNES, THOMAS J
BENZSCHAWEL, SIEVE A
BERG, ASHLEY M
BERG, WILLIAM P
BIN-RELLA, YUSUF A
BINGHAM, BRIANNA L
BJERKE, PAIRICK I
BROWN, BYRON D
BROWN. DEVIN FOSIER
BURNS, KIMBERLY J

*BUI'TS . LACEY L
CABRAL. GREGORY G
CARPENIER, BARBARA J
CHAPMAN, APRIL J
CHUPITA. LORA L
CLARK. JEFFERSON J

*CONSIDINE, KATHRYN M
COCK, STACY M
CREMER, CURI J
DENSON . SAMANIEA I
DILLENBECK, JENNIE A
DUANE. TRACY L
DUNN, VICTORIA J K
EARNEST, JAN M
EGGERS, BRIIIANY S
ESSER. SUSAN XK
FINE, CHONGAE
GRRECHI, CARQL I,
GIERINGER . HEATHER M
GOODALL, HEAIHER C

GROSSKRUEGER. SARAH J

HALEY, ANDREW A
HANSON, JOHN A
HENDERSON . XAVIERA I
HERMANSON, DUSIIN 8
HEWIII, KEN L

ISIGE, REBRCCA
JOHNSON, JOHN G
JOHNSTON, NICOLE A
*KALSCHEUR, JOSH C
KEENE, ANDREW

KELLY, RYAN P
*KESSENS, MARY ELLEN
KLEMPNER, HANNAH R
KOSBERG, KORI A
TAZARUS. LEANNE S
*LITIEL, SUSAN X
LOHRENIZ, MATITHEW WE
MAKR, ROBERI D
MAIER, JAMIE L
MANNING, MEAGAN A
MARKGRAFF, JASON D

Holder Mailing Address

W10921 RODMEY DR, LODI
5404 MATTHEWS RD #10. MIDDLEICN
4209 TOKAY BLVD

33 N RANDALL AVE APT 1

4514 STONEWOOD DR. MIDDLETCN
140 W GILMAN SI

15 PARKVIEW CIR # 14, COLUMBUS
142 LAKEWOOD GARDENS LN

7138 MCKEE RD

659 MOORLAND RD

4121 DWIGHI DR

309 MEMPHIS AVE #2

2806 RIDGE RD

416 ¥ SIEVENSON SI DEFORESI
308 ARMADA DR. ARLINGTON

619 W MIFFLIN APT 105

5543 SHAMROCK LANE, FITCHBURG
312 N BIAIR SI

133 IANGDON SI # E

/9121 WAIERSIDE DR #315

1702 PARK SI, MIDDLETON
112 LAXE SI, DEERFIELD

130 WITIWER RD

501 BASSWOOD AVE. VERCNA
2024 OVERLOOK PASS #1, MIDDLETON
2780 CORIINA

3316 MILWAUKEE 31 #2

3388 E WASHINGION AVE #1
4110 ALVAREZ AVE

5209 BROOKSIDE DR #206

1014 S PERRY PARKWAY OREGON
202 KENSINGION LN, WAUNAKEE
505 INDIAN IER, LAKE MILLS
421 SHERMAN AVE

3027 CHURCHILL DR

322 ACEWOOD BLVD

6784 DAWN DR WINDSOR

6301 OFFSHORE DR 108

4170 BRIAN ST, MCFARLAND
1630 FORDEM AVE API 308
2352 MONROE SI, M1 HOREB
7716 RADCLIFFE DR, APT D
408 N HENRY AFI 2

1017 HAMPSHIRE PL

535 W JOHNSON #802

108 N BLOUNT ST #1

518 CLEMONS AVE #2

1907 E WASHINGION AVE

601 £ BALDWIN SI # 1

1 EASI GILMAN APT 402

4409 WHIIE ASPEN RD

141 E GORHAM SI #2

21 CORAL CI

License

067594
070797
067206
0723200
030251
069675
072268
070177
044958
065124
052052
068692
072291
072077
072176
072038
072317
064486
072430
060106
072404
072435
072468
071918
072447
072415
055879
072110
065637
072259
072237
072111
072257
072480
072297
058392
072028
072171
070907
072234
067799
072207
068266
057291
072413
072313
072303
069515
072220
043005
064470
071262
044217
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*New/Renewal Operator/Manager
City of Madiscn - Clerk's Office
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Holder Name

MAIHER. DANIEL K
MCDERMOTT, RYAN M
*MCNELLY, DUNCAN I
MICKELSON, JEFFREY C
MILAD, KELLEN J
*MILLER. DIANE K
MILO, IHERESA M
MORALES, MARISA I
MORRRY. NORA C
*ONEIL, AARON

PARK. SARAH R
PEPLINSKI, JOEL
PHELAN. SCOTT H
PRIICHARD, RYAN I
RICHER, BRANDY §
*RIDGEMAN, BEIH A
RIIIER, HEIDI
SCHEUERS KENNEIH M
SCHMIDI, JEFFREY A
*SCEMOCK, MAITHEW W
SCOTI. KRISIIN B
SHAW, BRIAN D
SHEAHAN . JOSEPH R
SHERMAN, JEFFREY A
SIELEN, CHRISTCPHER J
SIMPSON, CHRISIOPHER A
SKINNER, BRIAN N
STIANOSZ MARY
SIRAND, KATIE R
IESMER. DARIO C
TOOHEY, LEAH R
TOOMEY, SCOTT D
IRONNES, ALEXANDRA M
VANDEHEY, VERCNICA S
VOGEL, HOLLY L

WENDT . SAMANIHA J
WHITE, SHAYNE A
WILSON, MELANIE M
WITIER, JACOR I,
WOLLIN. CLIFF

ZENS, JENNIFER 1,
ZILLMAN . HALLIE ¢
ZIMMERMAN, CAROLINE I

End of Report

Holder Mailing Address

4337 MINERAL POINI RD
914 W DAYTON

1018 HAMPSHIRE PL

206 MORNINGSIDE AVE

544 STATE SI API 2

2434 ALLIED DR #1

305 N FRANCES SI APT #203
2201 POSI RD #106

519 EAGLE BIS APT A

97 OAK CREEX IRL

205 S BIRD SI #5, SUN PRAIRIE
1301 TROY DR

102 S ORCHARD SI

621 N HENRY #1

2309 COLUMBUS LN #6

N3$04 WILDCAI RD, POYNEIIE
2446 MUICHLER RD, FIICHBURG
101 NORIH SI

6735 PINELAKE DR #202

26 BELMONI RD

512 E JOHNSON ST

1505 GLACIER HILL DR

221% HILLCRESI DR. DELAVAN
5105 CONEY WESTON PL

1933 E WASHINGION AVE # 2
5204 PAULSON CT # 3, MCFARLAND
440 HILLINGTON WAY

7107 SPRING HILL DR. MIDDLETON
4909 CAMDEN RD

1320 E DAYTON ST #1

1 GERRY CI #G

5313 KVAMME LANE

855 WASHINGTON RD, EDGERTON
234 SOUIH SI, SUN PRAIRIE

8 N BROOM ST # 1

2726 OLD CAMEDON SQ

122 PROUDFII #1

POST OFFICE BOX 681, LAKE DELION

717 E JOHNSON SI # 1

2213 MANCR GREEN DR

7329 IIMBERLAKE IRL # 203
949 HARVEY IERRACE

229 SWANION RD #8

License

067523
070783
047521
072456
070987
052308
072072
0v2026
072441
069012
072478
072108
072250
Q72018
070871
066119
072239
055905
065539
069952
072218
¢r2261
055843
063495
056350
064109
050738
072434
072469
072437
068150
072040
0722717
072228
072326
072104
072009
072089
072359
049541
056722
072464
072229
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